CHRISTIAN ACADEMY OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2016-2017
August____________________
Thurs August 18			4:00 Staff Meeting
				6:00 Open House
Sun  August 21			10:00-2:00 Back to School Brunch 
Mon  August 22			7:45 am First day of School 
Thurs August 25			6:00 pm Dedication Service at Hope SDA Church Duo of Hope (Cello &  Piano)

September		
Mon        September 5 		Labor Day 	Field Day and Veggie Q Fundraiser
Sabbath September 10		Worship at Middletown-Portland
Mon-Fri  September 19-23		Career Days/Life Skills

October		Pie Sales*
Mon 	October 10		Columbus Day (To the Farm)

November		
Tues 	November 8 		Election Day
Thurs 	November 10		Veterans Day Dinner Fundraiser
Fri 	November 11		Parent-Teacher conferences** (Possible Field Trip)
Fri 	November 18		Pie Distribution
Thurs-Fri  November 24/25		Thanksgiving Break (school closed)

December		
Thurs  December 15		Silent Auction
Thurs-Sun Dec 23-Jan 2		Christmas break (school closed)

January 	________________                                
Mon January 2			School resumes
Sun  January 15			Movie Night (God’s NOT Dead 1 & 2)
Mon  January 16 			Martin Luther King Day No School (Possible Field Trip)
************** Friday January 27	END 	OF 	FIRST 	SEMESTER		**************
February		Art Clinic 
Mon-Fri  February 13-17		Week of Prayer (Compassion/Community Service)
Thurs 	February 16		Presidents’ Day (school closed)
Sabbath	February 18		Worship at Middletown/Portland
Sun 	February 19		Talent Show/Open Mic Night
Art Clinic (Thursday-Sunday in Maine)

March			Year Book Ads*
Thurs 	March 16			St. Patrick’s Day Dinner
				Music Clinic (Thursday-Sunday in Maine)

April			
Thurs 	April 6			Parent-Teacher Conferences**
Mon-Fri 	April 10-14		Spring Break (school closed)
Thurs 	April 20			To the Farm

May			
Sun 	May 14			Mothers Day Brunch Fundraiser
Mon 	May 29			Memorial Day (school closed) Fundraiser for Parade

June			Year Book Sales 
Thurs 	June 1			“Senior” Field Trip*** Fundraiser
Thurs 	June  8			Graduation
Fri 	June 16			Last day of school (All exams and projects must be completed)

*Dates of these events are to be decided by the school board.
** Parents will be required to make an appointment to meet with the Teachers.
*** Dates of field trips will be determined by the Teachers. 
PLEASE NOTE: Five (5) extra days have been placed into the calendar to allow for snow days.

